


JIM PHITO

GTEN TOINTON
Coptoin

TOM PROUD

STEVE HESSTER

(missing)
Coptoin

BRUCE NAGEI DAVE PORTER



A-SQUAD. LEFT TO RIGHT, R. Wellner,C. Compbell, G. Tointon, S. Truox, B. Brumm, M. Nord, T. Proud,
J. Philo, B. Nogel, G. Borbes, L. Behnken, D. Porter.

SCOREBOARD
JM
t9
34
26
t6
24

JM
2t
44
24
36
20
22

OPP
...Kosson-Montorville.... .....26
. .. Red Wing. . 6
. .. Winono ......... 21
...Austin 9
... Decorqh ...23
...Monkoto ........19

OPP
... Foribqulr ... . ... . 24
...Northfield.... ...10
...Owqlonnq..,.. ........14
...Albertleq... ...26
. . . Ellsworth . . .. .. .. 17

Rochester lnvitotionql .........|st
Sl. Louis Pork lnvitotionol.. ...lst

IN REGION

WR.ESTLERS FIRST

Croig Compbell tries to overpower his Kosson-Montorville opponent.

the chollenge of sportsmonship.



Cooches White ond Osmundson with co-coptoin Glen Tointon.

John Morsholl's wresfling teom hod q 7-4 duol meet
record for fhe 1964-65 seqson, with one of the viclories
being over No. 2 stote-ronked Monkoto. They olso took
first ploce in the 5t. louis Pork ond Rochester lnvitqtionql
meets.
Coqch White's wrestlers disployed outstonding leom
effort os lhey finished second in the district ond first
in lhe region.
Four of the Rocket gropplers then went on to compele
in the stqte meel. They were Rick Wellner, 95; Tom
Proud, 133; lorry Behnken, 154; ond Dove Porter, Hwt.

"Go gel'em"

B.SQUAD SCOREBOARD
JM OPP
27 ..... Kosson-Montorville 6
49 . . ... Red Wing 3
44..... Winono ....... 7
33..... Austin ........13
20..... Decoroh ....... 26
33..... Monkoto ......11
25..... Foribqult ..... 15
28..... Northfield .....16
25..... Owotonno . .. .. 23
21 ..... AfbertLeo... ........25
26..... Ellsworth .....17

B-SQUAD. LEFT TO RIGHT' FIRST ROW' M. Crowfton, R. Trogstod,
C. Nogy, J. Philo, G. Peterson, B. Moeller, T. Tousley, S. De Vries,
M. Moltson, J. Leubon, J. Cooper, K. Schreqder. SECOND ROW,

B. ?oinlon, M. Christenson, J. Hommes, L. Johnson, E. Wolloce,
J. Wolbruch, P. McNutt, J. Renning.


